
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAY 5 Km Progr Time 1st Rider Last Rider 

START       07:30 09:15 

ST 1 - Villicum 5 5 00:06 07:36 09:21 

TC 1 - El Pinar 29,7 34,7 00:56 08:32 10:17 

ST 2 - El Pinar 0,5 35,2 00:01 08:33 10:18 

TC 2 - Aser Enduro 41,7 76,9 01:20 09:53 11:38 

ST 3 - Noco Aser Enduro 0,5 77,4 00:01 09:54 11:39 

TC 3 - Paddock 23,5 100,9 00:58 10:52 12:37 

ST 4- Villicum 5 105,9 00:06 10:58 12:43 

TC 4 - El Pinar 29,7 135,6 00:56 11:54 13:39 

ST 5 - El Pinar 0,5 136,1 00:01 11:55 13:40 

TC 5 - Aser Enduro 41,7 177,8 01:20 13:15 15:00 

ST 6 - Noco Aser Enduro 0,5 178,3 00:01 13:16 15:01 

PRE-FINISH 23,5 201,8 00:53 14:09 15:54 

FINISH     00:15 14:24 16:09 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


